
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Waconia  (1) at Breck School  (10)
MN Boys Section 2A Tournament,  Friday, February 21, 2014

600 Kenwood Parkway
Minneapolis, Minnesota 

Arena: Parade Ice Garden  Time: 8:35PM - 10:10PM
Official Scorer:  Dan Stone  Attendance: 
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Breck School 
Les Larson Coaches

Starters
31 Henry Johnson    Sr  G
18 Derek Wiitala*    Sr  D
28 Jorgen Salveson    Sr  D
08 Chase Ellingson    So  F
26 William Blake    So  F
42 Michael Orke*    Sr  F

Waconia 
Dan Benham

Starters
31 Steven Ladouceur    Sr  G
10 Kevin Kittleson*    Sr  D
11 Chris Haus    Sr  D
18 Collin Reus    Jr  F
19 Matt Fulkerson    Jr  F
34 Mitchell Weiland    So  F

Alternates Alternates
03 Otto Haeg*    Sr  D
07 Charlie Gamer    So  F
10 Carter Breitenfeldt    Fr  F
13 Lucas McCormick    Sr  F
14 David Husband    Jr  F
15 Mitchel Machlitt    Fr  F
17 Tyler Scott    So  F
19 Mark Sharp*    Sr  F
21 Dylon Eggert    Sr  F
25 Dalton Weigel    Fr  D
27 Tyler Lindstrom    Jr  D
39 Stephen Headrick    Jr  G
55 Justin Paulson    So  D
77 Parker Montgomery    Sr  F

04 Blaine Wilsey*    Sr  F
06 Austin Nichols    Jr  F
09 Jeff Balow    Sr  F
15 Adam Nichols    So  F
16 Jake Reuben    Sr  F
20 Nick Molinari    So  D
21 Cal Rassman    Jr  F
22 Joe Benson    Jr  D
25 Shane Reuben    So  F
32 Noah Roddy    Jr  G
35 Tony Fulkerson    Sr  D
37 Jack Kalenberg    Fr  D
38 Sam Schiffman    Sr  F
40 Alex Fortwengler    Sr  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BS

W

Shots on Goal

BS

W

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

BS

W

 20 

 2 

 6 

 0 

 12 

 2 

 4 

 0 

 16 

 5 

 0 

 1 

 48 

 9 

 10 

 1 

Penalties Power Plays

BS

W

 2 4:00 3 4:24  1  2  0 

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

BS- 31 Henry Johnson  

BS- 39 Stephen Headrick  

W- 31 Steven Ladouceur  

W- 32 Noah Roddy  

2 34:00 2 2 2 2  4  4

1 17:00 5 4  5  4

2 34:00 20 14 12 8  32  22

1 17:00 16 16  16  16

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

SignaturePenalties Goals GWG:  BS 18 Derek Wiitala*   2:47  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:35 BS ES 26 William Blake 42 Michael Orke*

1 2:47 BS ES 18 Derek Wiitala*

BS 14 David Husband Tripping (2) 1 8:37

1 9:22 BS SH 19 Mark Sharp* 42 Michael Orke*

1 13:30 BS ES 19 Mark Sharp* 17 Tyler Scott 15 Mitchel Machlitt

1 14:40 BS ES 26 William Blake 08 Chase Ellingson

1 15:39 BS ES 42 Michael Orke* 55 Justin Paulson 26 William Blake

2 0:30 BS ES 18 Derek Wiitala* 42 Michael Orke* 08 Chase Ellingson

2 1:50 BS ES 10 C.  Breitenfeldt 07 Charlie Gamer

BS 13 Lucas McCormick Thrown Stick (2) 2 6:03

2 7:39 BS SH 19 Mark Sharp* 17 Tyler Scott

W 19 Matt Fulkerson Roughing (2) 2 9:16

2 9:40 BS PP 08 Chase Ellingson 14 David Husband

W 10 Kevin Kittleson* Cross Checking (2) 3 0:56

W 09 Jeff Balow Interference (2) 3 7:43

3 12:37 W ES 10 Kevin Kittleson* 25 Shane Reuben

End of Game


